
Fase Previa Triatlón A
"PC/AL" S12 - S10

19-11-22 Estadio Corona de Aragón





Sub-12 Grupo 1

SUBGRUPO 1

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m longitud peso
2121 MARTINEZ NAVARRO BRUNO E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 2:12.62 2,80 4,10
2122 OTEO IBAÑEZ SERGIO E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 1:51.23 3,40 5,10
2649 DELGADO JIMENEZ LAURA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 2:03.39 3,30 5,10
2651 TOMAS HUERTA JARA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 1:58.06 3,00 3,50
2652 NOGUERAS OBREGON CARLA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 2:11.32 2,90 3,80
2653 MARTINEZ LORENTE LUCIA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 2:03.11 3,00 4,60
2654 AMOROS PALLARES CLARA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 1:56.33 2,90 3,80
2655 AMOROS PALLARES LUCIA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 1:54.79 3,00 3,60
2656 PELLEJER DUMALL CELIA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 2:07.69 2,30 2,40
2522 NAVARRO SERRANO SOFIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:49.67 2,43 2,70
2013 ANGULO MELÉNDEZ DARÍO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO - 2,20 2,60
2014 BARRIO FERNANDEZ PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:11.33 2,80 4,30
2018 BOUMEDIENE MALOUM IBRAHIM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:50.43 2,76 3,60
2019 CAÑADA PEREZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO - 2,31 2,60
2024 GARIJO PEREZ DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:05.39 2,72 3,70
2025 GHMARI SHAD ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:02.10 2,18 3,40
2031 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:03.26 2,45 3,60
2034 ROMERO ALARCON JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:47.64 2,27 3,50
2035 SANZ MUÑOZ MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:47.80 2,80 3,90
2507 CARRERAS GARCIA OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:52.96 2,75 3,40
2509 ERCILLA MARTINEZ NAYARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:57.40 2,35 3,75
2514 HERRERO DE MIGUEL VIOLETA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:00.95 2,87 4,20
2519 LOPEZ VILLUENDAS ALEJANDRA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:00.29 2,36 2,90
2524 RODRIGUEZ FARJAS CANDELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:17.06 2,48 4,30
2528 TRULLEN PEREZ EVELIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO - 3,22 2,60
2631 ADAN RUBIO ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:00.58 2,90 3,50

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 2

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m longitud peso
2045 ARDID DE JESUS IKER AD PIRINEOS 2:00.15 3,00 3,55
2046 JIMENEZ MAZA HUGO AD PIRINEOS 1:48.23 3,50 3,60
2153 GERONA GOMEZ PABLO EA LA ESTRELLA 1:43.26 3,30 4,80
2154 LOPEZ CEACHE IKER EA LA ESTRELLA 1:58.78 3,60 5,30
2157 PEREZ CALLES NICOLAS EA LA ESTRELLA 1:55.94 3,10 3,50
2690 FERRI BONEL ADRIANA EA LA ESTRELLA 2:01.67 2,70 3,75
2691 IGLESIAS LAFUENTE EVA EA LA ESTRELLA 1:56.39 2,60 3,10
2016 BONILLA SUÑEN MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:59.27 2,97 5,10
2022 FANDOS IGADO JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:49.69 2,67 3,60
2026 MARQUES GAYAN NOAH ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:06.91 3,10 3,90
2027 MARTINEZ GRIMA MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:50.88 2,80 3,50
2503 ALVAREZ ALBERT CARLOTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:03.69 2,46 2,70
2504 ALVAREZ MANRIQUE ALICIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO - 2,18 1,20
2505 BIELSA NIETO VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:01.21 3,10 3,00
2510 GAMARRA CASCAN CECILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:06.06 2,20 2,00
2511 GARRIDO GARZA VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO - 1,93 1,80
2516 LAPESA VICENTE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:09.47 1,90 1,60
2517 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:01.89 2,60 2,75
2518 LOPEZ LOPEZ IXEYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:53.92 3,23 3,10
2521 NAVARRETE SEBASTIAN VALERIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:03.87 2,59 3,00
2525 RUBIO RIVERES MACARENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:52.56 3,30 3,95
2527 SANCLEMENTE NUENO ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO - 2,23 3,90
2698 ALGAS BORDONADA NEREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:03.48 2,30 1,75

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 3

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m longitud peso
2674 PIQUERAS BLANES LUCIA EA STADIUM CASABLANCA 2:10.10 3,20 4,50
2095 LOPEZ RIPOLL ERIC ROMAREDA 2:19.62 2,60 3,30
2096 GRACIA AYLON MATEO ROMAREDA 1:55.17 3,30 5,10
2097 ROCHE DE DIEGO EDUARDO ROMAREDA 1:46.96 3,20 5,25
2098 PRAT DOBON HUGO ROMAREDA 2:16.24 2,40 4,40
2015 BERZOSA CABEZA RAUL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:06.42 3,20 4,50
2021 CORDERO SANTAMARIA MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:02.38 2,61 2,50
2023 GARCIA GARCIA ALAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:48.13 3,52 5,20
2028 MARTOS ALONSO LEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:50.71 3,15 3,90
2032 RANZ MARTIN MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:45.33 3,17 4,45
2033 ROMAN PLESH ABEL ALEXANDRU ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:11.98 3,10 4,35
2036 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:41.53 3,48 4,75
2115 SANZ VICENTE YAGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:55.60 3,50 4,30
2506 BLAZQUEZ BARAUT PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:54.00 3,20 4,10
2512 GRACIA PLO CLARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO - 2,65 2,70
2515 JENSEN RUBIO SOFIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:46.92 2,40 4,00
2523 ROCHE BARRERA LAURA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:55.38 3,40 3,50
2526 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:56.39 2,32 2,85
2626 CERVERA DOMINGUEZ ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO - 2,79 4,50

APELLIDOS



SERIES

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m
2034 ROMERO ALARCON JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:47.64
2018 BOUMEDIENE MALOUM IBRAHIM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:50.43

2122 OTEO IBAÑEZ SERGIO E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 1:51.23
2507 CARRERAS GARCIA OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:52.96
2509 ERCILLA MARTINEZ NAYARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:57.40

2651 TOMAS HUERTA JARA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 1:58.06
2514 HERRERO DE MIGUEL VIOLETA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:00.95

2653 MARTINEZ LORENTE LUCIA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 2:03.11
2031 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:03.26

2649 DELGADO JIMENEZ LAURA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 2:03.39
2656 PELLEJER DUMALL CELIA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 2:07.69
2014 BARRIO FERNANDEZ PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:11.33
2524 RODRIGUEZ FARJAS CANDELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:17.06
2035 SANZ MUÑOZ MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:47.80
2522 NAVARRO SERRANO SOFIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:49.67

2655 AMOROS PALLARES LUCIA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 1:54.79
2654 AMOROS PALLARES CLARA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 1:56.33
2519 LOPEZ VILLUENDAS ALEJANDRA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:00.29
2631 ADAN RUBIO ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:00.58
2025 GHMARI SHAD ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:02.10
2024 GARIJO PEREZ DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:05.39

2652 NOGUERAS OBREGON CARLA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 2:11.32
2121 MARTINEZ NAVARRO BRUNO E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 2:12.62

APELLIDOS

1

2



SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m
2022 FANDOS IGADO JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:49.69
2027 MARTINEZ GRIMA MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:50.88
2518 LOPEZ LOPEZ IXEYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:53.92
2016 BONILLA SUÑEN MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:59.27
2517 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:01.89
2503 ALVAREZ ALBERT CARLOTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:03.69
2521 NAVARRETE SEBASTIAN VALERIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:03.87
2510 GAMARRA CASCAN CECILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:06.06
2516 LAPESA VICENTE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:09.47
2153 GERONA GOMEZ PABLO EA LA ESTRELLA 1:43.26
2046 JIMENEZ MAZA HUGO AD PIRINEOS 1:48.23
2525 RUBIO RIVERES MACARENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:52.56
2157 PEREZ CALLES NICOLAS EA LA ESTRELLA 1:55.94
2691 IGLESIAS LAFUENTE EVA EA LA ESTRELLA 1:56.39
2154 LOPEZ CEACHE IKER EA LA ESTRELLA 1:58.78
2045 ARDID DE JESUS IKER AD PIRINEOS 2:00.15
2505 BIELSA NIETO VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:01.21
2690 FERRI BONEL ADRIANA EA LA ESTRELLA 2:01.67
2698 ALGAS BORDONADA NEREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:03.48
2026 MARQUES GAYAN NOAH ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:06.91

5

6

APELLIDOS



SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m
2097 ROCHE DE DIEGO EDUARDO ROMAREDA 1:46.96
2023 GARCIA GARCIA ALAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:48.13
2028 MARTOS ALONSO LEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:50.71
2506 BLAZQUEZ BARAUT PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:54.00
2096 GRACIA AYLON MATEO ROMAREDA 1:55.17
2523 ROCHE BARRERA LAURA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:55.38
2015 BERZOSA CABEZA RAUL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:06.42
2674 PIQUERAS BLANES LUCIA EA STADIUM CASABLANCA 2:10.10
2098 PRAT DOBON HUGO ROMAREDA 2:16.24
2036 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:41.53
2032 RANZ MARTIN MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:45.33
2515 JENSEN RUBIO SOFIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:46.92
2115 SANZ VICENTE YAGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:55.60
2526 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:56.39
2021 CORDERO SANTAMARIA MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:02.38
2033 ROMAN PLESH ABEL ALEXANDRU ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:11.98
2095 LOPEZ RIPOLL ERIC ROMAREDA 2:19.62

3

4

APELLIDOS



Sub-10 Grupo 1

SUBGRUPO 1

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m longitud pectoral
3119 SANJUAN ROCA ALEX E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 2:15.23 2,40 2,75
3120 ABAD LEDESMA SAUL E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 2:06.50 2,80 3,05
3121 ACERO GARCIA GABRIEL E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 2:17.13 1,90 2,85
3626 HERNANDEZ ROCHE EVA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 2:10.81 2,30 2,75
3627 LOPEZ PIRC SARA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 1:58.16 2,40 2,10
3037 ZALABARDO FRAILE IKER SALA DOMINICOS 2:22.12 2,00 3,40
3524 PINA SANZ ALIANA SALA DOMINICOS 2:39.90 1,90 2,70
3525 GONZALEZ TOLOSA SOFIA SALA DOMINICOS 2:08.54 2,40 3,45
3004 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:15.78 2,70 4,70
3005 BARRERAS CAMPO LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:33.50 - 2,80
3008 BOUMEDIENE MALOUM MOHAMED ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:25.31 1,44 3,85
3011 CANALES NADAL ANDER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:17.51 1,45 3,05
3013 CERVERA HERRERO MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:16.35 1,80 5,15
3014 COMPAIRED BARRERO GAROE JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:11.75 3,00 4,65
3017 GARIJO PEREZ IVAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO - 1,89 2,85
3030 SANZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:56.67 2,79 3,80
3108 PARRA GONZALEZ JAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:40.32 1,50 3,10
3507 ANDRES SUBIAS DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:21.34 1,37 3,35
3511 CRESPO PLUMED IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:20.54 1,62 3,75
3516 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:00.40 2,40 3,30
3517 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:02.50 2,80 3,60
3519 RENANCIO FUENTES MYRIAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:16.73 2,10 4,10
3520 ROMAN BORREGO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:12.97 2,00 3,75
3522 YAGÜE ZOTES IRIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:18.25 2,12 3,50
3601 PIOMBINI VICENTE AMELIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO - 2,30 -
3608 ADAN RUBIO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:16.15 1,15 3,30

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 2

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m longitud pectoral
3040 ARANSAY HERNANDEZ MARCOS AD PIRINEOS 2:26.45 1,80 3,50
3041 BRUNED BOJ ALEJANDRO AD PIRINEOS 2:24.16 1,70 4,35
3044 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO AD PIRINEOS 2:11.24 1,80 3,15
3045 SABOYA ARTAMENDI DAVID AD PIRINEOS 2:37.13 1,50 3,25
3046 SABOYA ARTAMENDI NICOLAS AD PIRINEOS 2:35.35 1,60 3,50
3047 CAMBRA YEBRA MARIO AD PIRINEOS 2:16.67 1,30 3,25
3048 AÑAÑOS SANZ PABLO AD PIRINEOS 3:15.32 1,50 2,20
3049 AÑAÑOS SANZ MARCOS AD PIRINEOS 2:12.41 1,90 2,50
3527 SANCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA AD PIRINEOS 1:56.93 2,20 3,30
3528 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ CARLA AD PIRINEOS 2:25.31 1,80 3,50
3529 MANJON ARANDA ELSA AD PIRINEOS 2:06.21 1,80 2,50
3530 GARETA ALBO CARMEN AD PIRINEOS 2:31.70 2,53 2,60
3531 VEA-MURGUIA CASALOD ANDREA AD PIRINEOS 2:38.02 1,60 2,30
3532 VASILESCU VERTEANU NOA MARIA AD PIRINEOS 2:15.31 1,70 2,55
3012 CECILIO LAVILLA ALEX ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:14.29 2,35 4,10
3020 LAPUENTE  RAMIREZ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:55.03 2,49 4,60
3024 MORENO VIROSTA JERÓNIMO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:10.12 2,78 4,50
3026 ORGA LAPLAZA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:55.67 2,55 5,05
3027 RANZ MARTIN PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:13.01 1,85 3,20
3028 ROCHE ARTIGAS ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:54.98 2,71 4,75
3031 TIERRA PASCUAL MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:45.53 3,30 4,60
3118 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:46.68 3,15 5,55
3508 ARBIOL SOLA CARMEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO - 2,32 3,10
3512 FANDOS IGADO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO - 1,90 3,50
3513 GARCÍA CABRERA CANDELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO - 1,82 2,45
3515 LOGROÑO BAUTISTA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:25.81 1,40 3,60
3518 MOLINA CARRERAS MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO - 1,70 4,10

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 3

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m longitud pectoral
3145 PARIS PELET DANIEL EA STADIUM CASABLANCA 1:55.78 3,20 3,70
3655 FILGUEIRA GARCIA NORA EA STADIUM CASABLANCA 2:11.88 2,40 2,10
3094 HERNANDEZ MAYAYO DIEGO ROMAREDA 2:17.14 2,50 2,85
3095 GALVE URRAZA LORIEN ROMAREDA 2:28.49 2,40 2,70
3096 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ PEDRO ROMAREDA 2:23.89 1,90 3,00
3006 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:02.64 3,40 4,60
3009 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:54.17 2,83 3,50
3015 ENRICH LASTRA IVÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:06.56 2,60 3,30
3019 HERMOSILLA DELGADO LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO - 2,20 2,40
3021 MANZANO POLO CESAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:27.55 2,50 3,60
3022 MARTINEZ GRIMA DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:10.37 2,41 4,70
3023 MONTERO PINOS MANUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:13.48 2,01 3,80
3029 RUIZ LAMPLE ARTURO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:55.06 3,10 4,80
3032 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ ENZO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:20.30 1,61 3,00
3033 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:59.35 2,62 4,80
3506 ALEMAN COARASA KENIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO - 2,21 3,85
3509 BERRUECO DESENTRE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:12.56 1,99 2,80
3510 BURGOS EZQUERRO IRATI ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO - 2,99 3,45
3514 GARCIA GARCIA ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:19.38 2,53 3,80
3521 VILLARROYA GARCIA TANIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO - 2,30 3,50

APELLIDOS



SERIES

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m
3516 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:00.40
3517 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:02.50
3120 ABAD LEDESMA SAUL E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 2:06.50
3014 COMPAIRED BARRERO GAROE JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:11.75
3520 ROMAN BORREGO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:12.97
3004 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:15.78
3013 CERVERA HERRERO MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:16.35
3519 RENANCIO FUENTES MYRIAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:16.73
3121 ACERO GARCIA GABRIEL E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 2:17.13
3037 ZALABARDO FRAILE IKER SALA DOMINICOS 2:22.12
3008 BOUMEDIENE MALOUM MOHAMED ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:25.31
3005 BARRERAS CAMPO LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:33.50
3108 PARRA GONZALEZ JAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:40.32
3030 SANZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:56.67
3627 LOPEZ PIRC SARA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 1:58.16
3525 GONZALEZ TOLOSA SOFIA SALA DOMINICOS 2:08.54
3626 HERNANDEZ ROCHE EVA E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 2:10.81
3119 SANJUAN ROCA ALEX E.A. RAINBOW TEAM 2:15.23
3608 ADAN RUBIO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:16.15
3011 CANALES NADAL ANDER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:17.51
3522 YAGÜE ZOTES IRIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:18.25
3511 CRESPO PLUMED IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:20.54
3507 ANDRES SUBIAS DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:21.34
3524 PINA SANZ ALIANA SALA DOMINICOS 2:39.90

APELLIDOS

7

8



SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m
3028 ROCHE ARTIGAS ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:54.98
3527 SANCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA AD PIRINEOS 1:56.93
3529 MANJON ARANDA ELSA AD PIRINEOS 2:06.21
3044 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO AD PIRINEOS 2:11.24
3041 BRUNED BOJ ALEJANDRO AD PIRINEOS 2:24.16
3515 LOGROÑO BAUTISTA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:25.81
3530 GARETA ALBO CARMEN AD PIRINEOS 2:31.70
3046 SABOYA ARTAMENDI NICOLAS AD PIRINEOS 2:35.35
3045 SABOYA ARTAMENDI DAVID AD PIRINEOS 2:37.13
3531 VEA-MURGUIA CASALOD ANDREA AD PIRINEOS 2:38.02
3031 TIERRA PASCUAL MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:45.53
3118 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:46.68
3020 LAPUENTE  RAMIREZ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:55.03
3026 ORGA LAPLAZA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:55.67
3024 MORENO VIROSTA JERÓNIMO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:10.12
3049 AÑAÑOS SANZ MARCOS AD PIRINEOS 2:12.41
3027 RANZ MARTIN PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:13.01
3012 CECILIO LAVILLA ALEX ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:14.29
3532 VASILESCU VERTEANU NOA MARIA AD PIRINEOS 2:15.31
3047 CAMBRA YEBRA MARIO AD PIRINEOS 2:16.67
3528 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ CARLA AD PIRINEOS 2:25.31
3040 ARANSAY HERNANDEZ MARCOS AD PIRINEOS 2:26.45
3048 AÑAÑOS SANZ PABLO AD PIRINEOS 3:15.32

APELLIDOS

11

12



SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m
3009 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:54.17
3029 RUIZ LAMPLE ARTURO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:55.06
3145 PARIS PELET DANIEL EA STADIUM CASABLANCA 1:55.78
3033 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:59.35
3006 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:02.64
3015 ENRICH LASTRA IVÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:06.56
3022 MARTINEZ GRIMA DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:10.37
3655 FILGUEIRA GARCIA NORA EA STADIUM CASABLANCA 2:11.88
3509 BERRUECO DESENTRE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:12.56
3023 MONTERO PINOS MANUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:13.48
3094 HERNANDEZ MAYAYO DIEGO ROMAREDA 2:17.14
3514 GARCIA GARCIA ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:19.38
3032 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ ENZO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:20.30
3096 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ PEDRO ROMAREDA 2:23.89
3021 MANZANO POLO CESAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2:27.55
3095 GALVE URRAZA LORIEN ROMAREDA 2:28.49

APELLIDOS

9.10



Sub-10 Grupo 2

SUBGRUPO 1

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m longitud pectoral
3060 ORTE MOLINER IAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:13.04 2,03 4,13
3061 SAMANIEGO CARRETERO ALEJANDRO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:11.73 2,28 3,72
3538 AGUAVIVA CARRAMIÑANA MARTA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:45.62 2,88 5,27
3543 DE LUIS DE CASO RAQUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:16.16 2,44 4,12
3546 GARZA CALVO ZOE ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:17.99 2,23 3,92
3547 GIRAL GÓMEZ LEYRE ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:10.01 2,06 4,04
3548 GONZALO CABELLO AIYANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:11.21 3,46 5,37
3550 PALACIAN MOLINE ISABEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:17.04 1,91 4,43
3551 PINA ALIAGA ARIADNA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:18.29 2,29 3,84
3555 RUIZ GARCÍA EMMA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:24.97 2,06 3,44
3126 QUILEZ PASCUAL ALEX ATLETISMO UTEBO 1:55.46 3,00 5,50
3127 APARICIO LAFUENTE VALERO ATLETISMO UTEBO 1:58.77 3,10 4,50
3628 TENA MUÑOZ ALBA ATLETISMO UTEBO 2:12.72 3,10 4,00
3629 ALTAMIRA GARCÍA JULIETA ATLETISMO UTEBO 2:21.19 2,00 3,00
3090 Iso Blasco Rubén CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:33.04 1,80 3,90
3092 IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS SAMUEL CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 3:05.59 1,20 1,80
3093 IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS SAUL CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:37.98 1,90 2,80
3575 Yuguero Madrid Evangeline Nadayda CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:01.11 1,65 5,30
3578 Soriano Simón Julia CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:01.69 2,40 4,05
3579 CANALDA FLORIA SOFIA CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:09.04 2,40 3,00
3584 Piedrahita Oyola María José CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:20.56 2,00 3,80
3590 González Paularena Leyre CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:23.11 0,92 2,03
3064 CASASUS ALLENDE NICOLAS MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:54.70 3,10 6,80
3066 CHAMORRO GORDUN PABLO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:53.64 2,90 6,40
3069 TOMAS RAMIREZ HUGO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:08.41 1,70 4,90
3070 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:53.86 2,30 5,10
3071 FERRANDO SANCHEZ BRUNO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:11.69 2,90 6,80
3073 GARCIA MALLOR HECTOR MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 3:02.56 2,00 3,40
3074 BLANCO MONTAÑES ALVARO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:21.14 2,40 4,10
3076 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:55.89 3,00 5,30
3077 TOVAR EREÑA DAVID MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:06.70 2,00 5,90
3078 PICAPEO GALLEGO BRUNO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:19.64 2,10 4,05
3079 RASAL CALVE JORGE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:07.67 2,20 3,85
3559 TOMEY ROYO SILVIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:11.18 2,40 5,20
3561 SALINAS BARA ADRIANA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:54.27 3,00 5,30
3562 HERRER LOPEZ IRENE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:02.20 2,70 4,40
3563 TOLOSA ESPALLARGAS INES MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:59.18 2,00 6,30
3565 VARGAS PLATO MARIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:04.21 1,80 4,90
3567 TELLERIA KUHNEL CATALINA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:24.95 1,90 2,95
3568 PICAPEO GALLEGO JARA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:23.22 2,20 2,90
3569 ROMERO TORREÑO VALERIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:02.27 1,80 3,95

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 2

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m longitud pectoral
3000 CEBRIAN BLASCO DAVID ATLETISMO ALAS 2:42.53 1,60 3,10
3003 SALAS CID DARIO ATLETISMO ALAS 2:19.95 2,10 4,20
3109 PERIS SANTOS MATEO ATLETISMO ALAS 2:08.98 2,60 4,60
3115 MADURGA LONGARON MARTIN ATLETISMO ALAS 2:35.77 2,24 2,80
3170 OLMO HUERTAS GONZALO ATLETISMO ALAS 2:05.24 2,70 3,40
3366 RIPOLL DIEZ CARLA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:29.03 1,63 2,47
3502 JODRA GARCIA NADIA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:19.00 2,12 3,55
3503 NAUDIN GOMEZ VEGA ATLETISMO ALAS - 2,20 3,45
3504 PERA LOPEZ ELIA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:38.86 1,46 2,90
3505 TORRALBA GARCIA NAIRA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:03.40 2,09 4,02
3604 LOBAN CAPILLA AROA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:17.15 2,07 3,49
3606 GONZALEZ GASCON LUCIA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:14.59 2,25 3,25
3606 MATEO CHARRO ALBA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:36.42 2,80 5,50
3610 HUESO PICO AMAIA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:38.13 1,90 2,40
3611 IBAÑEZ DEL MORAL MARA ATLETISMO ALAS 1:57.62 2,51 2,85
3660 LEDESMA PASTOR AINARA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:36.90 1,65 4,70
3661 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ISELLA ATLETISMO ALAS 1:59.69 2,04 3,60
3662 BARRADO PE MARINA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:20.51 1,53 3,00
3663 SARASA BELTRAN TERESA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:43.87 1,88 2,75
3664 ERLES SANCHO MIREIA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:37.80 2,20 3,40
3665 LOPEZ PEREZ ESTHER ATLETISMO ALAS 2:20.39 2,00 3,60
3036 LUNA GONZALEZ NARCISO ATLETISMO PEDROLA 2:09.15 2,10 3,10
3111 MENDOZA USAN TOMAS C.A. SAN JOSE 1:58.74 2,80 3,60
3114 MARTIN GARCIA IZAN C.A. SAN JOSE 1:56.11 2,50 3,35
3117 BELIO LOZANO LUCAS C.A. SAN JOSE 2:03.01 2,30 3,20
3602 DIEZ VILADES ALICIA C.A. SAN JOSE 2:07.71 2,60 4,10
3607 CASTILLA FELIBERT LUCIA C.A. SAN JOSE - 2,40 2,95

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 3

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m longitud pectoral
3019 ZUGAZA SÁNCHEZ MANUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 - 2,80 4,25
3054 ARNAL PEREZ MARCOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:06.32 2,60 3,65
3057 HERNANDEZ LECIÑENA ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:00.21 3,50 4,00
3058 LAMARCA GARRIDO SAMUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:51.71 3,40 5,20
3059 LARRIBA VELA JAVIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:13.73 2,60 3,50
3537 ABAD LAMBY VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:04.21 2,30 3,80
3539 ALDEA GIMENO CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:15.12 2,80 3,50
3544 DOMINGO ORTIN INÉS ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:55.79 3,10 3,70
3549 KRUS VILLAS CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:16.31 2,60 2,00
3554 PUEYO LAVILLA MARIANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:06.67 2,70 3,90
3130 ANDRÉS URBANO ALBERTO ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 2:02.44 2,30 3,40
3131 BAQUERO DE OLIVA ANTONIO ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 2:21.29 1,70 2,80
3138 GONZÁLEZ ARCE-CASTELLO NEO ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 2:07.90 2,40 3,60
3139 LAUSIN SAMPER ORIOL ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 2:06.24 2,20 3,80
3631 ANTORAN SANZ LEYRE ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 2:35.51 2,30 2,50
3635 CALVO CASANOVA EVA ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 2:29.99 1,30 2,50
3612 CORCUERA SEKMISTRZ AINHARA SANSUEÑA 1:55.98 2,63 4,23
3613 GONZALEZ CURIEL CARMEN SANSUEÑA 2:24.47 2,24 4,51
3615 CURIEL ESTERUELAS CLARA SANSUEÑA 2:18.45 2,37 4,33
3616 BASCUAS LOPEZ TERESA SANSUEÑA 2:11.34 2,31 4,27
3618 DIAZ ALMAZAN INES SANSUEÑA 2:16.51 1,82 4,18
3619 DE LA NAVA PUEYO PAULA SANSUEÑA 2:15.37 2,19 4,29
3621 NICUESA FARRIOLS ALEJANDRA SANSUEÑA 2:21.96 2,69 2,93
3622 ESTALLO FRAGO BELEN SANSUEÑA 2:29.50 2,38 3,58
3623 AÑON PALACIO PILAR SANSUEÑA 2:11.53 2,39 3,76
3624 CATALAN CONDE ADRIANA SANSUEÑA 2:21.48 2,10 2,80
3625 PEREZ ARAMENDIA CARLOTA SANSUEÑA 2:30.19 2,10 3,40

APELLIDOS



SERIES

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m
3538 AGUAVIVA CARRAMIÑANA MARTA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:45.62
3561 SALINAS BARA ADRIANA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:54.27
3064 CASASUS ALLENDE NICOLAS MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:54.70
3563 TOLOSA ESPALLARGAS INES MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:59.18
3077 TOVAR EREÑA DAVID MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:06.70
3079 RASAL CALVE JORGE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:07.67
3579 CANALDA FLORIA SOFIA CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:09.04
3548 GONZALO CABELLO AIYANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:11.21
3061 SAMANIEGO CARRETERO ALEJANDRO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:11.73
3543 DE LUIS DE CASO RAQUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:16.16
3546 GARZA CALVO ZOE ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:17.99
3551 PINA ALIAGA ARIADNA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:18.29
3090 Iso Blasco Rubén CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:33.04
3066 CHAMORRO GORDUN PABLO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:53.64
3076 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:55.89
3127 APARICIO LAFUENTE VALERO ATLETISMO UTEBO 1:58.77
3575 Yuguero Madrid Evangeline Nadayda CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:01.11
3562 HERRER LOPEZ IRENE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:02.20
3547 GIRAL GÓMEZ LEYRE ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:10.01
3060 ORTE MOLINER IAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:13.04
3550 PALACIAN MOLINE ISABEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:17.04
3078 PICAPEO GALLEGO BRUNO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:19.64
3629 ALTAMIRA GARCÍA JULIETA ATLETISMO UTEBO 2:21.19
3568 PICAPEO GALLEGO JARA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:23.22
3567 TELLERIA KUHNEL CATALINA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:24.95
3555 RUIZ GARCÍA EMMA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:24.97
3073 GARCIA MALLOR HECTOR MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 3:02.56
3070 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:53.86
3126 QUILEZ PASCUAL ALEX ATLETISMO UTEBO 1:55.46
3578 Soriano Simón Julia CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:01.69
3569 ROMERO TORREÑO VALERIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:02.27
3565 VARGAS PLATO MARIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:04.21
3069 TOMAS RAMIREZ HUGO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:08.41
3559 TOMEY ROYO SILVIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:11.18
3071 FERRANDO SANCHEZ BRUNO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:11.69
3628 TENA MUÑOZ ALBA ATLETISMO UTEBO 2:12.72
3584 Piedrahita Oyola María José CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:20.56
3074 BLANCO MONTAÑES ALVARO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:21.14
3590 González Paularena Leyre CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:23.11
3093 IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS SAUL CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:37.98
3092 IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS SAMUEL CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 3:05.59

13

14

15

APELLIDOS



SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m
3114 MARTIN GARCIA IZAN C.A. SAN JOSE 1:56.11
3611 IBAÑEZ DEL MORAL MARA ATLETISMO ALAS 1:57.62
3661 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA ISELLA ATLETISMO ALAS 1:59.69
3505 TORRALBA GARCIA NAIRA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:03.40
3606 GONZALEZ GASCON LUCIA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:14.59
3604 LOBAN CAPILLA AROA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:17.15
3502 JODRA GARCIA NADIA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:19.00
3003 SALAS CID DARIO ATLETISMO ALAS 2:19.95
3366 RIPOLL DIEZ CARLA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:29.03
3606 MATEO CHARRO ALBA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:36.42
3000 CEBRIAN BLASCO DAVID ATLETISMO ALAS 2:42.53
3663 SARASA BELTRAN TERESA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:43.87
3111 MENDOZA USAN TOMAS C.A. SAN JOSE 1:58.74
3117 BELIO LOZANO LUCAS C.A. SAN JOSE 2:03.01
3170 OLMO HUERTAS GONZALO ATLETISMO ALAS 2:05.24
3602 DIEZ VILADES ALICIA C.A. SAN JOSE 2:07.71
3109 PERIS SANTOS MATEO ATLETISMO ALAS 2:08.98
3036 LUNA GONZALEZ NARCISO ATLETISMO PEDROLA 2:09.15
3665 LOPEZ PEREZ ESTHER ATLETISMO ALAS 2:20.39
3662 BARRADO PE MARINA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:20.51
3115 MADURGA LONGARON MARTIN ATLETISMO ALAS 2:35.77
3660 LEDESMA PASTOR AINARA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:36.90
3664 ERLES SANCHO MIREIA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:37.80
3610 HUESO PICO AMAIA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:38.13
3504 PERA LOPEZ ELIA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:38.86

18

19

APELLIDOS



SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m
3058 LAMARCA GARRIDO SAMUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:51.71
3057 HERNANDEZ LECIÑENA ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:00.21
3537 ABAD LAMBY VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:04.21
3554 PUEYO LAVILLA MARIANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:06.67
3138 GONZÁLEZ ARCE-CASTELLO NEO ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 2:07.90
3539 ALDEA GIMENO CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:15.12
3618 DIAZ ALMAZAN INES SANSUEÑA 2:16.51
3615 CURIEL ESTERUELAS CLARA SANSUEÑA 2:18.45
3131 BAQUERO DE OLIVA ANTONIO ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 2:21.29
3624 CATALAN CONDE ADRIANA SANSUEÑA 2:21.48
3621 NICUESA FARRIOLS ALEJANDRA SANSUEÑA 2:21.96
3613 GONZALEZ CURIEL CARMEN SANSUEÑA 2:24.47
3622 ESTALLO FRAGO BELEN SANSUEÑA 2:29.50
3635 CALVO CASANOVA EVA ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 2:29.99
3625 PEREZ ARAMENDIA CARLOTA SANSUEÑA 2:30.19
3544 DOMINGO ORTIN INÉS ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:55.79
3612 CORCUERA SEKMISTRZ AINHARA SANSUEÑA 1:55.98
3130 ANDRÉS URBANO ALBERTO ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 2:02.44
3139 LAUSIN SAMPER ORIOL ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 2:06.24
3054 ARNAL PEREZ MARCOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:06.32
3616 BASCUAS LOPEZ TERESA SANSUEÑA 2:11.34
3623 AÑON PALACIO PILAR SANSUEÑA 2:11.53
3059 LARRIBA VELA JAVIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:13.73
3619 DE LA NAVA PUEYO PAULA SANSUEÑA 2:15.37
3549 KRUS VILLAS CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:16.31
3631 ANTORAN SANZ LEYRE ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 2:35.51

3063 2:09.29

16
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APELLIDOS



Sub-12 Grupo 2

SUBGRUPO 1

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m longitud peso
2582 PUEYO LAVILLA MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:03.85 2,68 4,82
2055 BUJEDA RUIZ ALVARO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:53.95 2,75 4,15
2073 VIDAL EJEA DIEGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:59.55 2,79 3,04
2566 MONEO BLASCO VEGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:02.63 2,76 4,32
2552 DIEZ COLAN CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:04.38 2,33 3,01
2564 MARCO MOZOTA ALEJANDRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:26.16 2,66 3,29
2534 CAZAÑA MATEO ARA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 1:57.16 3,40 3,35
2043 QUESADA SALILLAS DIEGO ATLETISMO PEDROLA 2:07.85 2,90 2,35
2533 QUESADA SALILLAS ELSA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 2:09.12 2,30 2,60
2529 SKOVORODKO JEANETTE ATLETISMO PEDROLA 2:09.92 3,60 3,60
2127 RIVAS MIGUEL EFRÉN ATLETISMO UTEBO 1:49.28 3,50 3,60
2659 LE GOFF ALONSO EMMA ATLETISMO UTEBO 2:17.26 1,90 2,25
2090 Soria Monge Raúl CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1:49.77 3,40 4,60
2613 Andres Alonso Valeria CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:04.28 2,20 3,40
2612 Soria Monge Martina CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:10.98 3,10 3,60
2611 De la Morena Eve Lucía CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:19.99 2,30 2,75
2614 González Oliva Daniella CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:22.04 2,30 3,10
2087 De la Cruz Murillo Ignacio CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:25.05 2,30 5,80
2609 Goriachyi Galve Andrea CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:28.10 1,60 2,90
2615 Rosado González Noa CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:31.25 X 2,40
2075 VARGAS PLATO ANDRES MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:45.62 3,90 3,40
2590 RODELLAR MARTIN LAURA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:51.63 3,60 4,60
2595 DELGADO DELSO CARMEN MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:54.63 3,38 3,76
2594 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:57.65 2,69 3,09
2076 BLASCO ALDA ALVARO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:58.42 2,70 5,70
2596 ALONSO PLANILLO IRENE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:58.81 3,96 3,66
2597 RAMON CLEMENTE OLIVIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:14.68 3,29 3,62
2044 CHECA LAPEÑA JONAS SALA DOMINICOS 2:15.79 3,70 3,50

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 2

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m longitud peso
2548 ABENGOCHEA PUÉRTOLAS CLARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:48.15 3,05 5,11
2056 ELEYATT ARIZA RAFAEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:44.26 2,68 4,72
2071 RUIZ GARCIA HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:10.69 2,79 4,93
2558 HERRERO MONSERRAT ANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:54.31 2,92 3,55
2561 LAMANA MARTINEZ CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:53.10 2,95 4,35
2563 LOPEZ NAVARRETE ELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:08.62 2,99 4,45
2568 MUÑOZ GARCIA AROA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:09.19 3,01 5,04
2571 NIETO BERNAD ELSA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:05.42 2,81 3,89
2572 NIETO BERNAD LEYRE ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:52.14 3,12 5,41
2578 PEIRO GERMANI OLGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:04.89 3,03 3,52
2580 PÉREZ BALLESTERO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:10.98 2,92 3,64
2586 SANCHEZ MARINHO CAROLINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:38.85 3,32 5,87
2589 ULDEMOLÍNS PEIRÓ DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:53.16 X 5,35
2004 JULIAN PRIETO DENIS ATLETISMO ALAS 2:20.48 3,80 5,55
2007 NAVARRO SEPULVEDA BRUNO ATLETISMO ALAS 2:13.17 3,51 4,10
2009 TEVAR GIMENEZ DANIEL ATLETISMO ALAS 1:49.95 3,60 4,05
2120 CUBERO EGUIA PEDRO ATLETISMO ALAS 3,30 3,60
2159 ARIAS EMBID DIEGO ATLETISMO ALAS 2:07.54 3,50 3,90
2163 TORNERO GOMEZ MARC ATLETISMO ALAS 2:29.32 2,60 4,20
2165 LOPEZ PEREZ PABLO ATLETISMO ALAS 2:11.16 3,10 4,50
2500 LUE SANCHEZ CARMEN ATLETISMO ALAS 2:41.20 2,70 2,95
2624 JAUREGUI COLAS ARANTXA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:02.78 3,40 4,30
2628 SEBASTIAN DOMINGO MARTINA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:01.70 3,00 4,40
2632 REVUELTA GARCIA MIRIAM ATLETISMO ALAS 2:26.11 2,70 4,25
2694 CASAS LLORENTE ANDREA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:23.70 2,40 4,10
2695 MATOS . EMILIA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:20.24 2,90 4,50
2696 BALDOVIN GOMEZ IRENE ATLETISMO ALAS 2:06.06 3,30 3,95
2130 BUISAN SANZ MARIO ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 1:47.69 3,38 5,45
2131 CARRASCAL HERNÁNDEZ DANIEL ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 1:55.25 3,60 4,85
2134 SÁNCHEZ SANTANDER JAVIER ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 1:56.25 2,20 3,25
2136 TREMOSA IVANYK ANGEL ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 1:51.86 3,50 4,75
2662 ANSON DELICADO PAULA ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 2:25.45 3,30 3,95
2666 GIL BOROBIA INES ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 1:55.35 2,60 4,15
2668 MELCHOR SALAME LAURA ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 2:07.44 2,50 2,95
2669 OLMOS LLAMAS OLALLA ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 2:04.25 2,90 3,20
2672 TABUENCA GONZALEZ DE AGÚERO VALERIA ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 2:13.55 2,70 5,25

SUBGRUPO 3

APELLIDOS



DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m longitud peso
2573 ORTE MOLINER NAIARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:09.91 3,30 2,50
2054 AYLLÓN SIMAL NACHO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:10.13 X 4,22
2060 JÁUREGUI FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:46.34 2,81 5,14
2069 RIOJA ROJO TELMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:00.03 3,03 5,30
2070 ROMERO SALAVERA ASIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:27.07 2,31 3,01
2072 SIMÓN CALLEJA CÉSAR ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:51.89 3,21 5,01
2550 ÁLVARO REDONDO SOFÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:51.98 3,29 4,69
2562 LÁZARO GARAY BLANCA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:13.87 3,59 2,79
2565 MELINTE IASMINA ANDREEA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:44.68 3,51 4,49
2575 PALACIAN MOLINE CLAUDIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:21.05 3,01 3,61
2576 PARDO MARTÍN ELSA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:17.00 3,20 4,95
2577 PARDO GARCÍA MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:55.32 3,71 4,06
2585 SAN VICENTE VICENTE MARIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:17.79 3,32 3,58
2588 SIMON LUSILLA SARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:09.48 2,89 5,11
2012 ORTEGA GARCIA DANIEL C.A. SAN JOSE - 3,00 5,40
2118 CLEMENTE MARZAL NICOLAS C.A. SAN JOSE 2.01.10 3,30 4,30
2627 ZAPATA DOCE MARTA C.A. SAN JOSE 1:55.01 - 5,40
2629 IBARZO FERNANDEZ VALERIA C.A. SAN JOSE 1:57.37 3,90 4,70
2630 PECO VAL JULIA C.A. SAN JOSE 1:46.59 2,80 3,80
2634 BARATECH SANCHO LOURDES SANSUEÑA 2:10.98 3,40 3,50
2635 SERRA PEREZ MARIA SANSUEÑA 2:04.52 3,00 3,80
2636 GIMENEZ DE LA TORRE SARA SANSUEÑA 2:03.30 - 4,15
2637 SERRANO DE LA SALA PILAR SANSUEÑA 1:57.50 4,10 4,65
2638 GONZALEZ CURIEL MARIA SANSUEÑA 2:07.30 3,20 4,50
2640 AÑON PALACIO CARMEN SANSUEÑA 2:08.49 3,20 3,50
2641 SENANTE MONTERO OLIVIA SANSUEÑA 2:06.40 3,10 3,35
2642 CURIEL ESTERUELAS BLANCA SANSUEÑA 2:18.63 3,20 4,35
2643 VILLACAMPA MARTINEZ-GUISASOLA CARMEN SANSUEÑA 1:53.73 3,70 3,95
2645 GUALLAR MATEO JIMENA SANSUEÑA - 2,50 3,25
2646 PEREIRA GONZALEZ CATALINA SANSUEÑA 2:04.90 3,10 3,41
2647 VIDAL ROYO LUCIA SANSUEÑA - 3,30 3,60
2648 LAFUENTE MARGAIX MARTA SANSUEÑA 2:02.92 2,70 4,60

APELLIDOS



SERIES

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m
2595 DELGADO DELSO CARMEN MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:54.63
2594 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:57.65
2076 BLASCO ALDA ALVARO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:58.42
2073 VIDAL EJEA DIEGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:59.55
2566 MONEO BLASCO VEGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:02.63
2613 Andres Alonso Valeria CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:04.28
2552 DIEZ COLAN CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:04.38
2597 RAMON CLEMENTE OLIVIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 2:14.68
2659 LE GOFF ALONSO EMMA ATLETISMO UTEBO 2:17.26
2611 De la Morena Eve Lucía CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:19.99
2609 Goriachyi Galve Andrea CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:28.10
2075 VARGAS PLATO ANDRES MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:45.62
2127 RIVAS MIGUEL EFRÉN ATLETISMO UTEBO 1:49.28
2090 Soria Monge Raúl CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 1:49.77
2590 RODELLAR MARTIN LAURA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:51.63
2055 BUJEDA RUIZ ALVARO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:53.95
2534 CAZAÑA MATEO ARA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 1:57.16
2596 ALONSO PLANILLO IRENE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 1:58.81
2582 PUEYO LAVILLA MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:03.85
2043 QUESADA SALILLAS DIEGO ATLETISMO PEDROLA 2:07.85
2533 QUESADA SALILLAS ELSA ATLETISMO PEDROLA 2:09.12
2529 SKOVORODKO JEANETTE ATLETISMO PEDROLA 2:09.92
2612 Soria Monge Martina CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:10.98
2044 CHECA LAPEÑA JONAS SALA DOMINICOS 2:15.79
2614 González Oliva Daniella CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:22.04
2087 De la Cruz Murillo Ignacio CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:25.05
2564 MARCO MOZOTA ALEJANDRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:26.16
2615 Rosado González Noa CD. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 2:31.25
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SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m
2056 ELEYATT ARIZA RAFAEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:44.26
2572 NIETO BERNAD LEYRE ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:52.14
2666 GIL BOROBIA INES ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 1:55.35
2628 SEBASTIAN DOMINGO MARTINA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:01.70
2624 JAUREGUI COLAS ARANTXA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:02.78
2571 NIETO BERNAD ELSA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:05.42
2159 ARIAS EMBID DIEGO ATLETISMO ALAS 2:07.54
2568 MUÑOZ GARCIA AROA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:09.19
2071 RUIZ GARCIA HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:10.69
2580 PÉREZ BALLESTERO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:10.98
2695 MATOS . EMILIA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:20.24
2662 ANSON DELICADO PAULA ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 2:25.45
2586 SANCHEZ MARINHO CAROLINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:38.85
2009 TEVAR GIMENEZ DANIEL ATLETISMO ALAS 1:49.95
2136 TREMOSA IVANYK ANGEL ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 1:51.86
2131 CARRASCAL HERNÁNDEZ DANIEL ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 1:55.25
2669 OLMOS LLAMAS OLALLA ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 2:04.25
2578 PEIRO GERMANI OLGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:04.89
2696 BALDOVIN GOMEZ IRENE ATLETISMO ALAS 2:06.06
2672 TABUENCA GONZALEZ DE AGÚEROVALERIA ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 2:13.55
2694 CASAS LLORENTE ANDREA ATLETISMO ALAS 2:23.70
2632 REVUELTA GARCIA MIRIAM ATLETISMO ALAS 2:26.11
2163 TORNERO GOMEZ MARC ATLETISMO ALAS 2:29.32
2130 BUISAN SANZ MARIO ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 1:47.69
2548 ABENGOCHEA PUÉRTOLAS CLARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:48.15
2561 LAMANA MARTINEZ CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:53.10
2589 ULDEMOLÍNS PEIRÓ DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:53.16
2558 HERRERO MONSERRAT ANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:54.31
2134 SÁNCHEZ SANTANDER JAVIER ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 1:56.25
2668 MELCHOR SALAME LAURA ATLETISMO STA. ISABEL 2:07.44
2563 LOPEZ NAVARRETE ELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:08.62
2165 LOPEZ PEREZ PABLO ATLETISMO ALAS 2:11.16
2007 NAVARRO SEPULVEDA BRUNO ATLETISMO ALAS 2:13.17
2004 JULIAN PRIETO DENIS ATLETISMO ALAS 2:20.48
2500 LUE SANCHEZ CARMEN ATLETISMO ALAS 2:41.20

26

27

28

APELLIDOS



SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500m
2072 SIMÓN CALLEJA CÉSAR ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:51.89
2060 JÁUREGUI FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:46.34
2627 ZAPATA DOCE MARTA C.A. SAN JOSE 1:55.01
2629 IBARZO FERNANDEZ VALERIA C.A. SAN JOSE 1:57.37
2637 SERRANO DE LA SALA PILAR SANSUEÑA 1:57.50
2636 GIMENEZ DE LA TORRE SARA SANSUEÑA 2:03.30
2638 GONZALEZ CURIEL MARIA SANSUEÑA 2:07.30
2562 LÁZARO GARAY BLANCA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:13.87
2642 CURIEL ESTERUELAS BLANCA SANSUEÑA 2:18.63
2643 VILLACAMPA MARTINEZ-GUISASOLACARMEN SANSUEÑA 1:53.73
2577 PARDO GARCÍA MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:55.32
2118 CLEMENTE MARZAL NICOLAS C.A. SAN JOSE 2.01.10
2648 LAFUENTE MARGAIX MARTA SANSUEÑA 2:02.92
2646 PEREIRA GONZALEZ CATALINA SANSUEÑA 2:04.90
2641 SENANTE MONTERO OLIVIA SANSUEÑA 2:06.40
2640 AÑON PALACIO CARMEN SANSUEÑA 2:08.49
2588 SIMON LUSILLA SARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:09.48
2573 ORTE MOLINER NAIARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:09.91
2576 PARDO MARTÍN ELSA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:17.00
2575 PALACIAN MOLINE CLAUDIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:21.05
2565 MELINTE IASMINA ANDREEA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:44.68
2630 PECO VAL JULIA C.A. SAN JOSE 1:46.59
2550 ÁLVARO REDONDO SOFÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 1:51.98
2069 RIOJA ROJO TELMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:00.03
2635 SERRA PEREZ MARIA SANSUEÑA 2:04.52
2054 AYLLÓN SIMAL NACHO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:10.13
2634 BARATECH SANCHO LOURDES SANSUEÑA 2:10.98
2585 SAN VICENTE VICENTE MARIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:17.79
2070 ROMERO SALAVERA ASIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71 2:27.07
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